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

on to the Patio! Also has large storage area/garage. Close to Highway one entrance, Abbotsford 

Hospital, University of the Fraser Valley, Walmart and many restaurants such as Cactus Club Cafe!  

Features: 1 Living Room1 Kitchen3 Bedrooms 1Bathrooms: What else is included:- Fridge / 

Stove/dishwasher- Washer/Dryer - parking and large storage. 

a59ac16cc02b3fc98af8890cc8a664f5@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,295 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Townshouse (Abbotsford) 
2 Thurston Bedroom Townhouse in great condition with attached 2 car garage and laundry and 

small backyard available from November 1st. Sorry no pets. 

b14665cafeb639f480cb05fdad7630b0@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,400 / 3br - 1340ft2 - Bateman School Area - Upper Portion of 
House (Abbotsford) 
3 bedroom / 2 bath upper portion of a home in the Bateman East Abbotsford area available 

November 1st. Bateman Secondary / Clayburn Middle and Dr. Thomas Swift Catchments. Walking 

distance to all levels of schools. 1340 sq. ft. / 2 driveway parking spot, additional parking on the 

street if needed. Could be room for your RV too 

Garage used by owner. Storage available in part of backyard shed. Great family neighborhood, 

large yard (room for the children's toys) and patio area. Home owner, lives in the basement suite. 

007d09eafc6532c2ae7ba29ec380957e@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,500 / 2br - 920ft2 - Large 2 Bed/2 Bath/2nd Floor/High Ceiling/Quite 
Side/Large Balcony (Abbostford) 
Stunning 1.5 year new condo at Elmstone situated in the popular Westerleigh community. This 2 

bedrooms, 2 bathrooms corner unit features over 900 SF of living space with super high 9 ft 

ceilings located on the 2nd floor and large covered balcony. 

INCLUDED: -In-suit Laundry -1 parking stall included l 

mailto:a59ac16cc02b3fc98af8890cc8a664f5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b14665cafeb639f480cb05fdad7630b0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:007d09eafc6532c2ae7ba29ec380957e@hous.craigslist.org
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AMENITIES INCLUDED: Club House, Elevator, Exercise Centre, Guest Suite, In Suite Laundry, Pool; 

Outdoor, floor hockey room NOT INCLUDED: -Utilities. 

caf16464d6f43831b967179a318c88d7@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,700 / 3br - Upper Floor Three Bedroom House (Abbotsford) 
Awesome BIG place in West Abbotsford! call/txt me @ 604-418-1629 

That's right, we're talking a massive 2500sqft 3 bedroom beauty just for you. 

You've looked and looked and lets face it, some of the places for rent out there are crap! How do I 

know, I've looked too. The Main Floor has 3 Full bedrooms, plenty of space to store everything, 

very open and with everything renovated. Comes with two Full washrooms. 

Two Living Rooms to entertain guests, with Big tiles in Kitchen and Washroom. 

Laminate Flooring, easy to clean. Comes with a New full kitchen, fridge, dishwasher, stove and 

oven! No more wasting money on storage, no more wishing you had more room for your furniture 

and no more tripping over clutter b/c there's no where to put it! This place is big, this place is 

beautiful and this is the right place for you. 

752865b98b5934428d22d6fb6be089ff@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:   

$995 / 1br - 250ft2 - CUTE AS A BUTTON (Mission) 
***CUTE AS A BUTTON ***AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 

This fully furnished, fully equipped RV is available immediately and perfect if you are looking for a 

just a month stay. Queen side bed with bedding, fully equipped kitchen with gas stove, fridge, 

microwave, dishes, pots and utensils. Wifi included. Very quiet location with tenant parking 

available. ** FULLY FURNISHED ** ALL PLATES, POTS, UTENSILS INCLUDED 

** BEDDING INCLUDED**SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM TENANCY AVAILABLE** QUIET 

LOCATION** PARKING AVAILABLE** WIFI INCLUDED Professionally Managed by Brookside Realty, 

Mark Murphy and Claudine Souza. 

7a3a0eef70323a99a680a3977f3fe305@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:caf16464d6f43831b967179a318c88d7@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:752865b98b5934428d22d6fb6be089ff@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7a3a0eef70323a99a680a3977f3fe305@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,150 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement (mission) 
1 bedroom basement for rent as of Oct 20th, brand new 

includes appliances, laundry included, In Hatzic 

close to a park, elementary, middle school, and the river, 5 minutes to the central mission 

$1150/month 

be6c661feebd320ca55d311e0a829e8a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - 650ft2 - (ORCA_REF#36696)*LIKE NEW 1BD/1BA BASEMENT IN 
NEW ABBOTSFORD EAST (Sumas Mountain) 
Unique opportunity to rent new basement suite located in new family oriented neighborhood of 

Abbotsford East. Excellent open concept layout. Stylish laminate flooring throughout. 

Contemporary darkening sheers. Make this bright and spacious space your home. Walk in closet 

and in-suite laundry for your convenience. Enjoy your own private entrance. Ample street parking. 

Utilities Included. *Available November 1, 2023* *No pets* *No smoking* *All Utilities Included. 

b126d205b71331709729cfaa00c12832@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - 1100ft2 - 1 bedroom ground level suite available (Mission) 
1 bedroom ground level suites for rent., Large living room and kitchen. 

Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, Family friendly neighborhood. 

Right beside park. Private entrance, brand new laundry set, 1450 plus 1/3 utilities 

Street parking ( a lots space), 5 mins to west coast express, 3 mins to bus stop. 

No smoke, no pet , no cannabis. Required 2 references and proof of income. 

3eab93e2f4523dedaf8657f3df007031@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 BEDROOM SUITE - Utilities Included (Cedar Valley, 
Mission BC) 
1 year old - 1 bedroom suite is located in the Cedar Valley area of Mission. 

#33 Cedar Valley bus stop to Westcoast Express at the end of the lane. 

Everything is included in monthly rent: 

Heat/Air conditioning, Hot Water, Electricity, Cable/Wifi, 1 parking spot on parking pad 

Washer/Dryer in unit, Storage, Fridge, Stove, Microwave, Dishwasher, Quartz Countertops 

mailto:be6c661feebd320ca55d311e0a829e8a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b126d205b71331709729cfaa00c12832@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3eab93e2f4523dedaf8657f3df007031@hous.craigslist.org
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Separate Entrance with covered patio area, No Smoking - No exceptions 

1 indoor cat a possibility for exceptional cat owner. 

c0f3c77634743a6eb610cc4d18cf21f4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,495 / 1br - Excellent suite in Mission! (Mission) 
Bedrooms: 1 + Den Bathrooms: 1, Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking 

Utilities: Tenant to pay 25%, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required. 1 bedroom + Den or 2 

bedrooms in this brand new suite, completely above ground! Beautiful kitchen with 3 appliances 

separate laundry, off street parking. New flooring, appliances and paint. Quiet lane access. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1. 

92b24f6d468e3d63ac11a76d28746b2b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,595 / 3br - Ground Level 3 bedroom 1 bath suite with utilities 
included! (Mission) 
Large beautiful home in great area. Ground level suite with 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom . 

Available anytime. - Fenced backyard + big 7000 sqft lot - One off street parking spot 

- Kitchen- Laundry- Utilities included. Cable/Internet not included. 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1595/month. References and credit checks required. 

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 

9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

$1,700 / 1br - 1 Bedroom basement (Mission) 
One bedroom walk in basement suite, Covered out door space 

Family friendly neighborhood and neighborhood block watch, Fully renovated. 

Spacious kitchen with lots of cupboard space, Spacious living room area and bedroom 

No partiers. Includes utilities, wifi, street parking. Dogs, cat and children upstairs 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite *Fully Renovated (Abbotsford) 
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